
 

 

 

 

 

St. Gregory’s Catholic Primary School 
HOLIDAY LIST 2023/24 

AUTUMN TERM 2023       

School re-opens     Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Mid-term closure after school   Friday 20th October 2023 

School re-opens after mid-term   Wednesday 1st November 2023 

Closure after school for Christmas   Friday 22nd December 2023  

Number of openings = 72 

SPRING TERM 2024 

School re-opens     Monday 8th January 2024 

Mid-term closure after school   Friday 9th February 2024 

School re-opens after mid-term   Monday 19th February 2024 

Closure after school for Easter   Thursday 28th March 2024 

Number of openings = 54 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

School re-opens     Monday 15th April 2024 

May Day Holiday (school closed)   Monday 6th May 2024   

Mid-term closure after school   Friday 24th May 2024 

School re-opens after mid-term   Monday 3rd June 2024 

Closure after school for Summer   Friday 19th July 2024 

Number of openings = 64 

Total number of openings = 190 + 5 In Service Training Days 

Staff in-service training days  

Friday 1st September 2023 

Monday 4th September 2023 

Monday 30th October 2023 

Tuesday 31st October 2023 

Monday 22nd July 2024 

It is a legal requirement for parents/carers to obtain the permission of the Headteacher before removing their child from school in order 
to take ANY LEAVE in term time.  Parents DO NOT have an automatic right to take their children out of school for leave during term 
time and could potentially be issued with a Penalty Notice (£120 per parent per child) if they do so without prior arrangement with the 
Headteacher.  THE LEGISLATION ONLY ALLOWS THE HEADTEACHER TO AUTHORISE LEAVE IN EXCEPTIONAL CIRCUMSTANCES. 

 


